
Mostra d'Oltremare

Diving

Men's 3m Synchro Springboard

Final

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

06 JUL 2019 - 14:00

REFEREE SEAMAN Kathy ASSISTANT PIPER Anke 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 FABER Marc SYNCHRO 1 THORSEN Anna Maja 

EXECUTION 2 DONALDSON Tony SYNCHRO 2 MOHAMED Hassan 

EXECUTION 3 BARROW Sarah Ellen SYNCHRO 3 LIKHACHOVA Yuliia 

EXECUTION 4 AZORIN Daniel SYNCHRO 4 LAVOIE Francine 

EXECUTION 5 CHEN Anping SYNCHRO 5 BARTH Michael 

EXECUTION 6 PICKER Christian  

  

  

1 HU Zijie CHN 04 DEC 1997

LI Pingan CHN 10 FEB 1998

401B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 50.40 50.40
301B 2.0 3.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 46.20 96.60
205B 3.0 3.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 75.60 172.20
405B 3.0 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 75.60 247.80
107B 3.1 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 75.33 323.13
5154B 3.4 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 80.58 403.71

2 MOLCHANOV Ilia RUS 18 FEB 1997

NIKOLAEV Nikita RUS 30 JUN 1999

201B 2.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 45.60 45.60
101B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 48.60 94.20
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 161.70
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 70.20 231.90
307C 3.5 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 69.30 301.20
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 72.42 373.62 30.09

3 COSOLI Andrea ITA 24 JUL 1999

PORCO Francesco ITA 22 OCT 1999

201B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.80 46.80
301B 2.0 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.60 95.40
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 68.82 164.22
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 72.42 236.64
205B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 56.70 293.34
405B 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 69.30 362.64 41.07

4 LEE Taekyun KOR 15 APR 1994

RYU Minjae KOR 02 DEC 1996

201B 2.0 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 44.40 44.40
301B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 44.40 88.80
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 67.89 156.69
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 64.80 221.49
205B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 70.20 291.69
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 63.90 355.59 48.12
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RANK SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 ARAKI Yuto JPN 05 JUN 1996

HASEGAWA Eiji JPN 21 JUL 1995

301B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 46.80 46.80
201B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.20 96.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 69.30 165.30
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 59.52 224.82
5154B 3.4 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 47.94 272.76
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 68.40 341.16 62.55

6 HERZOG Nico GER 23 APR 1997

SEIDEL Frithjof GER 28 MAY 1997

301B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 45.60 45.60
403B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 43.80 89.40
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 66.60 156.00
5154B 3.4 3.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 62.22 218.22
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 55.80 274.02
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 65.10 339.12 64.59

7 ZUNIGA ORNELAS Adan E. MEX 10 MAR 1996

GARCIA DE LA FUENTE D. MEX 03 JAN 1994

201B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 44.40 44.40
301B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 46.80 91.20
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 72.42 163.62
407C 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 59.16 222.78
109C 3.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 55.86 278.64
5156B 3.9 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 58.50 337.14 66.57

8 MELIKIDZE Sandro GEO 10 NOV 1996

ONIKASHVILI Tornike GEO 17 MAR 2000

401B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80 46.80
301B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 42.60 89.40
405B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 56.70 146.10
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 62.31 208.41
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 59.40 267.81
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 41.40 309.21 94.50

9 PRIAMBODO Tri Anggoro INA 03 FEB 1998

PUTRA Adityo Restu INA 24 MAY 1996

403B 2.0 3.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 43.80 43.80
301B 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 41.40 85.20
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 62.10 147.30
107B 3.1 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 53.01 200.31
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 52.20 252.51
5152B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 53.10 305.61 98.10

10 FIELDING Jacob Burton USA 06 SEP 2000

YOST Lyle Bowman USA 11 DEC 2000

401B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 49.20 49.20
103B 2.0 3.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 48.60 97.80
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 70.20 168.00
305B 3.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 168.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 68.82 236.82
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 64.26 301.08 102.63
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